Attendee Sign-In (Topic Commenter)





1. Participant Sign-In





Name


Job Title


Organization/Company


Address


Phone (Commercial & DSN)


Fax (Commercial & DSN)


Email Address





Jeff A. Krauss


Industrial Engineer - Program Manager


OC-ALC/TIET


3001 Staff Dr STE 2AG70A, Tinker AFB, OK  73145-3040


(405) 736-5015, DSN 336-5015


(405) 736-5431, DSN 336-5431


jeff.krauss@tinker.af.mil





John K. Kindsvater


Concept Engineer & Business Development


Boeing, Air Craft & Missile Systems


3000 Tower Drive, Suite 604


Del City OK  73115-3491


405-671-2078


405-671-2083


jon.k.kindsvater@boeing.com





Sherman B. Maddux


Chief Operating Officer


NTC Group Inc.


300 Chastain Center Blvd


Kennesaw GA  30144


770-590-1011


Fax:  770-590-0511


smaddux@ntcgroup.com





Abe J. Banks


Fast Technical Team Lead


WR-ALC/LYSA


380 2nd Street, Robins AFB, GA  31098-5149


(912) 926-0841, DSN 468-0841


(912) 926-5407, DSN 468-5407


abe.banks@robinsl.af.mil





Roger V. Pratt


Fast Technical Team


WR-ALC/LAEO


380 2nd Street, Robins AFB, GA  31098-5149


(912) 926-9098, DSN 468-9098


(912) 926-5407, DSN 468-5407


roger.pratt@robins.af.mil





D. Alan Lunsford


Fast Technical Team


WR-ALC/LUME


226 Cochran Street, Robins AFB, GA  31098-1622


(912) 926-0841, DSN 468-0841


(912) 926-5407, DSN 468-5407


alan.lunsford@robins.af.mil





Alton Basilico


FAST Techical Team


WR-ALC/TIECT


420 2nd Street, Robins AFB GA 31098-1640


(912) 926-0841, DSN 468-0841


(912) 926-5407, DSN 468-5407


Alton.Basilico@robins.af.mil





Capt Linda Bethke


FAST Contracting Team


WR-ALC/LKKA


460 2nd Street Ste 221


Robins AFB GA 31098-1640


912-926-9108/468-9108


912-926-5407/468-5407


linda.bethke@robins.af.mil





Wayne Ayer


General Engineer


WR-ALC/PKA


235 Byron Street


Robins AFB GA  31098-1611


912-926-0253/468-0253


912-926-0745/468-0745


Wayne.Ayer@robins.af.mil

















Angie Thompson	


Contracting Officer


WR-ALC/LKK


460 2nd St Ste 221


Robins AFB GA 31098-1640


912-926-3370/468-3370


912-926-5407/468-5407


Angie.Thompson@robins.af.mil





Nickie Smith


FAST Mgt Team


WR-ALC/LK-1


460 Second Street, Ste 221


Robins AFB GA  31098-1640


912-926-0868/468-0868


912-926-5407/468-5407


Nickie.Smith@robins.af.mil





Alan Harris


Program Manager


Scientific Research Corp.


2300 Windy Ridge Pkwy.


Suite 400 South


Atlanta, GA 30339


770-989-9596


770-859-9315


aharris@scires.com





Boots Tollinger


Source Selection Advisor


WR-ALC/PKA


235 Byron Street


Robins AFB GA  31098-1611


912-926-0251/468-0251


912-926-0745/468-0745


Boots.Tollinger@robins.af.mil





Cindy Clifton


Workshop Technographer


WR-ALC/PKA


235 Byron Street


Robins AFB GA  31098-1611


912-926-0257/468-0257


912-926-0745/468-0745


Cindy.Clifton@robins.af.mil





Cathy Armor


Contracting Officer/Contract Negotiator


Warner Robins ALC/LKKA


460 2nd St Ste 221


Robins AFB GA  31098-1640


912-926-9109 (DSN 468-9109)


912-926-5407 (DSN 468-5407)


cathy.armor@robins.af.mil





Raymond H. Ord


Senior Manager


ARINC


210 Park Dr. Warner Robins GA 31088


(912)3224228


(912)9234177


RORD@ARINC.com





Desmond Smith, Jr.


Site Manager - WR


Mevatec Corp


1506 Heritage Way, (Reengineering Office)


RAFB, GA 31098


912-926-7664


912-926-9280


desmond.smith@robins.af.mil





David Shiplett


Program Manager


127 A Osigian Blvd


Warner Robins, GA 31088


912-953-6356


912-953-6494


dlsatti@hom.net





Dawn L. Simpson


Business Development


Litton TASC


601 Russell Parkway


Warner Robins, GA 31088


912-929-9644


912-929-0003


dlsimpson@tasc.com














Jeff Bringslid


Director, Business Development


High Technology Solutions, Inc.


403 Park Drive


Warner Robins, GA 31088


(912) 923-1988


(912) 923-6970


jbringslid@htshq.com





Rita Ritchie-Fowler


Acquisition Specialist


WR-ALC/AST


Robins AFB, Ga.  31098-1611


912-926-0258


912-926-0745


ritaritchie-fowler@robins.af.mil





Larry Deese


Management Team


WR-ALC/LK-1


462 Second ST, Suite 221


Robins AFB Ga


(912) 926-0865


(912) 926-5407


Larry.deese@robins.af.mil





Bill Reichert


Director Business Development


MEVATEC Corporation


1525 Perimeter Parkway, Suite 500


256-890-8087


256-890-0000


bill_reichert@mevatec.com





Ennis Hester


VP, Systems Eng. Div.


ISPA, Inc.


128 Osigian Blvd., Suite C, Warner Robins, GA


912-953-6529


912-953-6530


ennis.hester@ispa-sed.com

















Kenneth C. Frame


Vice President & Deputy GM, Advanced Systems Group


Sverdrup Technology, Inc.


1500 Lewis Turner Blvd.


Fort Waloton Beach, FL 32547


850-863-7700 ext 223


850-863-7730


FrameKC@sverdrup.com





Dave Domingue


Deputy Director


Northrop Grumman


101 Industrial Park Blvd


Warner Robins GA 31088


(912) 929-2651 x606


(912) 929-6893


dominmi@mail.northgrum.com





Winfield Greene	


FAST Program Manager


WR-ALC/LK


460 2nd St. Ste. 221


(912) 926-0873, DSN 468-0873


(912) 926-5407, DSN 468-5407


winfield.greene@robins.af.mil





Bob Cripe


Capture Manager


Caelum Research


100 Pine Bluff Dr


Warner Robins, GA  31088	


912-442-9905


izmir4@earthlink.net





Jim Hansen


Project Manager


SBIR Engineering


201 North Settle Dr


405 818 5807


918 352 4595


jhansen@sbirec.com

















Richard Johnson


Director of Proposals


Support Systems Associates, Inc. (SSAI)


709 S. Harbor City Blvd., Suite 350


Melborne, FL 32901-1942


(321) 724-5566


(321) 724-6673


john070@attglobal.net





Kelly Morris


Capture Manger


Synergy, Inc.


1763 Columbia Rd. N.W., Washington DC 20009


(202) 232-6261


(202) 232-8359


kmorris@synergyinc.com





Richard L. Marino	


Manager Contracts


Raytheon 


6125 E. 21st St


Indpls., IN 46229


(317) 306-3620


(317) 306-3939


marinor@indy.navy.mil





John A. White


Program Manager


Jorge Scientific Corp


302 Park Dr.  Warner Robins, GA  31088


912-923-2662


912-923-5625


johwhite@cyberhighway.net





Robert Rossato


Manager, Business Development


Marconi Flight Systems Inc.


1434 Flight Line Bldg. 58B


Mojave, CA. 93501


661-824-6204


661-824-9143 Fax


rrossato@tracor.com














CJ Debeljak


Department Manager/Site Mgr


601 Russell Parkway


Warner Robins, GA 31088


912-929-9644


912-929-0003


cjdebeljak@tasc.com





Frank Herring


Project Manager


Madison Research Corporation


500 Park Drive


Warner Robins, Ga 31088


(912) 922-1143 ex 535


(912) 922-5416


fherring@madisonresearch.com





Gary Cox


Plant Manager


NavCom Defense Electronics, Inc.


626 Dunbar Rd.


Warner Robins, GA 31093


912-922-9052


912-929-8692


navcomwr@hom.net





Richard Hardwick	


Division Manager & VP


SAIC


1000 Park Drive


WR GA 


912-918-2904


912-329-9623


hardwickr@saic.com





Terry Clark


Sr. Contracts Representative


SAIC


1000 Park Drive


WR GA


912-918-2935


912-929-4016


terry.l.clark-2@saic.com











Bobby Burch


Program Manager- Mgt Team Lead


WR-ALC/LK-1


462 Second st. Suite 221


1(912)9260083


(912) 926 5407


bobby.burch@robins.af.mil





J.V. Thompson


Executive VP


ISPA, Inc


128 Osigian Blvd., Suite C, Warner Robins, GA


912-953-6529


912-953-6530


jv.thompson@ispa-sed.com





Tom Lingenfelter


Vice President


ATTI


127 Osigian Blvd, Warner Robins, GA


912-953-6356


912-953-1311


lingenfeltert@attinet.com





Michael Reslie


Abacus Technology Corporation


Site Manager, Warner Robins


108 Park Drive


Warner Robins, GA 31088


912-929-8111


912-929-1429


mike.reslie@abacuswr.com





Kathy Hennings


DynCorp Technical Services


805 Park Drive


Warner Robins, GA 31088


912-923-5741


912929-5166


knhenni@aol.com




















Linda Barfield


Special Assistant To VP


High Technology Solutions, Inc.


403 Park Drive


Warner Robins, GA 31088


(912) 923-1988


(912) 923-6970


lbarfield@htshq.com





Ron Carbon 


Business Development


Modern Technologies Corp


202 Park Dr


Warner Robins GA 31088


(912)929-5373


(912)929-5376


rcarbon@mtc-wr.com





Homer O. Lichtenwalter


R2CSR Program Manager


ARINC, Oklahoma City


6205 South Sooner Rd


Oklahoma City, OK 73135


405-739-0939


405-739-0003


hlichten@arinc.com





Eddie Watson


Contracts Manager


Norhtrop Grumman


101 Industrial Park Blvd


Warner Robins GA 31088


(912) 929-2651 x520


(912) 929-6893


watsonca@mail.northgrum.com





Stephen Weiss & Ken Morgan	


Contracting Officer & Program Manager/Hill AFB


6012 Fir Ave,  Hill AFB 84056-5820


DSN 777-8693/775-5390 (801) 777-8693/(801) 775-5390


DSN 777-7582/(801) 777-7582


stephen.weiss@hill.af.mil/ken.morgan@hill.af.mil














Charles McDonald


DynCorp


Ft Worth, TX


817-737-1522


817-737-1605


knhennni@aol.com





Gordon Luna


Systems Analyst


607-A Russell Pkwy, Warner Robins, GA


912-922-0229 x 106


912-922-0049


gluna@adventsys.com





Rex B Thomas 


Logistics Services Manager


Boeing


2601Liberty Parkway


Midwest City, OK 73110


(405)739-1061


(405)739-1099


rex.thomas-iii@okc.boeing.com





Jim Grant


Contract Policy Division Chief


WR-ALC/PKP


235 Byron Street


Robins AFB GA  31098-1611


912-926-2604/468-2604


912-926-2925/468-2925


Jim.Grant@robins.af.mil





Mike Grasso


Lockheed Martin


Director, ID/IQ Marketing


2339 Rt. 70 West


Cherry Hill, NJ 08358


856-486-5545


856-486-5188 Fax


michael.a.grasso@lmco.com




















M. Ann Jackson	


Manager Contracting


Lockheed Martin


2339 Route 70 West


Cherry Hil, NJ  08358


856/586-5560


856/486-5067


m.ann.jackson@lmco.com





Mario Dorado


Program Manager


Marconi Flight Systems Inc.


1434 Flight Line Bldg. 58B


Mojave, CA. 93501


661-824-6432


661-824-0709


mdorado@tracor.com





Jim Russell


Capture Manager


Raytheon


6125 E. 21st St


Indianapolis, IN 46229


(317) 306-7101


(317) 306-4295


russelj@indy.navy.mil





Frank T. Kimball 


Director, Business Development	


Boeing


2601 Liberty Parkway, Midwest City, OK


405-619 2342


405-671 2083


frank.t.kimball@boeing.com





Steve Marcy


Principal Analyst


MTC


202 Park Dr


Warner Robins GA 31088


(912)926-5653


(912)926-0970


steven.marcy@robins.af.mil











Jerry Sistrunk	


Program Manager


Support Systems Associates Inc. (SSAI)


800 Park Dr. Warner Robins, GA


912-329-8189 ext 124


912-929-1547


jsistrunk@ssaiinc.com





Ronald Humphrey


Director of Business Development


DRC with SBIREC


8000 IH10 West Suite 8000


San Antonio, Tx.  78230


210-862-6218


210-375-1359


rhumphrey@drc.com





Jerry W. lewis


Program  Manager


Synergy, Inc


2525 Natomas Park way


Sacramento, Ca 95833


(916) 648-6627


(916)648-6604


lewisjwl@juno.com





F.W. Duke Derrick


Warner Robins Rep.


Scientific Research Corp.


230 Fairway Drive


Warner Robins, Ga.  31088


912-929-5115


912-929-5999


duked@hom.net





Theadora Springle


Acquisition Specialist


WR-ALC/AST


235 Byron St.


Robins AFB. Ga. 31098-1611


912-926-0254


912-926-0745


theadoraspringle@robins.af.mil








